
Collocated with China Medical 
Innovation Forum

10–12 AUGUST 2022

MEDICAL FAIR CHINA SUZHOU
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf (Shanghai) Co., 
Ltd. /China Service Alliance of Medical Devices 
Innovation (CSAMDI)

Contact: Rebecca Qiang, rebecca.qiang@mds.cn 
Phone: +86 10 65907 101

www.medicalfair.cn

International Exhibition on 
Hospital,  Diagnostic, 
Pharma ceutical, Medical & 
Rehabilitation Equipment 
& Supplies

4–6 APRIL 2023

MEDICAL FAIR BRASIL SÃO PAULO
Organiser: Messe Messe Düsseldorf GmbH/
Emme intermediação de Negócios Ltda

Contact: Malu Sevieri
contato@emmebrasil.com.br 
Phone: +55 11 236543-36

International Exhibition on Hospital, 
 Diagnostic,  Pharma ceutical, Medical 
& Rehabilitation Equipment & 
Supplies

31 AUG. – 2 SEPT. 
2022 
PHYSICAL, MARINA BAY 
SANDS, SINGAPORE

MEDICAL FAIR ASIA SINGAPORE 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf Asia Pte. Ltd.

Contact: Daphne Yeo, medicalfair-asia@mda.com.sg 
Phone: +65 6332 9620
Christian Bigge, BiggeC@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 573

International Trade Fair for 
Rehabilitation and Care

14–17 SEPTEMBER 2022

REHACARE DÜSSELDORF 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

Contact: Gabriele Hainke 
HainkeG@messe-duesseldorf.de 
Phone: +49 211 4560 507 
Elke Petermann, PetermannE@messe-duesseldorf.de 
Phone: +49 211 4560 599

High-Tech Solutions 
for Medical Technology

14–17 NOVEMBER 2022

COMPAMED DÜSSELDORF 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

Contact: Christian Bigge 
BiggeC@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 573 

World Forum for Medicine

14–17 NOVEMBER 2022

MEDICA DÜSSELDORF 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

Contact: Udo Wiemann 
WiemannU@messe-duesseldorf.de 
Phone: +49 211 4560 7756

www.medicalliance.global

Scientifi c Conferences & 
Trade Fairs

2023

FAMDENT SHOW MUMBAI 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf India Pvt. Ltd.

Contact: Rajeev Naresh 
NareshR@md-india.com

www.medica-tradefair.com

www.famdent.com

www.medicalfair-brasil.com

www.compamed-tradefair.com

www.rehacare.com

www.medicalfair-asia.com

3 – 9 SEPT. 
2022
DIGITAL, 
ONLINE

International Exhibition 
and Conference

2024

MEDICAL FAIR INDIA MUMBAI 
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf GmbH/Messe Düsseldorf India Pvt. Ltd.

Contact: Sebastian Helwig
HelwigS@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 414
Adarsh Verma, VermaA@md-india.com
Phone: +91 124 4544 507, Mobile: +91 9999251621www.medicalfair-india.com



International Specialized Fair and 
Congress for  Rehabilitation, Care, 
Physiotherapy, Prosthetics and 
Orthotics, Mobility, Inclusion 
World and Living

PARTICIPATION 
SUSPENDED

REHACARE MOSCOW 
Organiser: OOO Messe Düsseldorf Moscow/
Leipziger Messe International GmbH

Contact: Mikhail Shatov
ShatovM@messe-duesseldorf.ru
Phone: +7 495 955 91 99 ext. 634

www.rehacare-moscow.ru/en

International Exhibition 
and Conference

27 – 29 APRIL 2023

International Exhibition on 
Hospital,  Diagnostic, 
Pharma ceutical, Medical & 
Rehabilitation Equipment 
& Supplies

13 – 15 SEPTEMBER 2023

International Health Fair

12–15 JULY 2022

International Exhibition for 
Healthcare, Medical 
Engineering 
and Pharmaceuticals

PARTICIPATION 
SUSPENDED

MEDICAL FAIR INDIA NEW DELHI
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf GmbH/Messe Düsseldorf India Pvt. Ltd.

Contact: Sebastian Helwig
HelwigS@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 414
Adarsh Verma, VermaA@md-india.com
Phone: +91 124 4544 507, Mobile: +91 9999251621

MEDICAL FAIR THAILAND BANGKOK
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf Asia Pte. Ltd.

Contact: Daphne Yeo, medicalfair-thailand@mda.com.sg 
Phone: +65 6332 9620
Christian Bigge, BiggeC@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 573

MEDICAL MANUFACTURING ASIA SINGAPORE
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf Asia Pte. Ltd.

Contact: Daphne Yeo, mma@mda.com.sg 
Phone: +65 6332 9620
Christian Bigge, BiggeC@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 573

MEDITECH BOGOTÁ
Organiser: The International Business and Exhibition Center 
of Bogotá – CORFERIAS and Messe Düsseldorf North America 

Contact: Diego Laverde, DLaverde@corferias.com
Phone: +57-1 3810000 Ext: 5327, 
Melissa Avila Romero, pavila@corferias.com, 
Phone: +57-1 3810000 Ext: 5430

ZDRAVOOKHRANENIYE MOSCOW
Organiser: Expocentre Moscow

Contact: Dietmar Terviel
TervielD@messe-duesseldorf.de
Phone: +49 211 4560 7734

www.medicalliance.global

www.medicalfair-india.com

www.medicalfair-thailand.com

www.medmanufacturing-asia.com

www.feriameditech.com

www.zdravo-expo.ru/en

Strategic Co-operation:

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH
Postfach 10 10 06 _ 40001 Düsseldorf _ Germany

Tel. + 49 211 4560-01 _ Fax + 49 211 4560-668

www.messe-duesseldorf.de

Manufacturing Processes 
for Medical Technology
Exhibition and Conference 

31 AUG. – 2 SEPT. 
2022 
PHYSICAL, MARINA BAY 
SANDS, SINGAPORE

3 – 9 SEPT. 
2022
DIGITAL, 
ONLINE

International Trade Fair for 
Rehabilitation and Care

1–3 SEPTEMBER 2022

REHACARE SHANGHAI
Organiser: Messe Düsseldorf (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. (MDS) 

Contact: Cris Zhou, cris.zhou@mds.cn
Phone: +86 21 6169 8376
Tracy Yu, tracy.yu@mds.cn 
Phone: +86 21 6169 8336

www.rehacare-shanghai.com


